JANUARY : an31Ad 2566

Mon :5%7]% Tue: D9AS Wed : ‘V!ﬁ Thu : W%']ﬁﬁ‘:l Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{
Tungadsznelng JEQ

Twngazama nauluazintinilnal
US, MALAYSIA, SG, IRL, AUS, HK, VN, CH, JP: New Years Day (obs)
UK: Bank Holiday

JP: Bank Holiday

9

JEQ

JP: Coming-of-age Day

10

11

12

13

16

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ,
VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ,
KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2
US: Martin L. King Day

17

18

19

20

VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1

VN: Lunar New Year

23

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClII, iGOLD, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, CHEQ, CHTECH
MALAYSIA: Chinese New Year
SG, HK, VN, CH: Lunar New Year

24

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, iGOLD, VNEQ,
VTOPP, VNTG7M1, CHEQ, CHTECH
MALAYSIA: Chinese New Year (obs)

SG, HK, VN, CH: Lunar New Year

25

VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1,
CHEQ, CHTECH
HK, VN, CH: Lunar New Year

26

GIF, VNEQ, VTOPP,
VNTG7M1

AUS: Australia Day Holiday
VN, CH: Lunar New Year

27

CH: Lunar New Year

30

31




FEBRUARY : NUNW®5 2566

Mon : ’5’%7]{

Tue : BIAT

Wed : ‘V‘!ﬁ

Thu : WO REY

alla,

Fri: €N
9

1

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII
MALAYSIA: Federal Territory Day

2

6

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClII, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ,
GFIXED, EUEQ, GMA, GINNO

MALAYSIA: Thaipusam Day (obs)
IRL: Bank Holiday

8

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED,
GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD,
GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ,

GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA,
GINNO, CHTG6M2
US: Presidents’ Day

21

22

23

JEQ
JP: Emperor's Birthday

24

27

28




MARCH : ##1A3 2566

Mon : ’5’%7]{

Tue: D9AS

Wed :1!!5

Thu : NOREY

Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{

2

6

’:ﬁb‘]ﬁqmﬂizmﬁiﬂﬂ

MAINYB

10

13

14

15

16

17

GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, EUEQ,
GMA, GINNO

IRL: Saint Patrick's Day

20

21

JEQ

JP: Vernal Equinox Day

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

31




ARPIL : tu318% 2566

Mon :’5’%7]{ Tue: 29A13 Wed : ‘V‘l‘ﬁ Thu : WQﬁﬁﬂ Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{
CHEQ, CHTECH "?%Vi%!ﬂﬂiz N ﬁlﬂﬂ APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs,

HK: Ching Ming Festival

CH: Tomb Sweeping Day
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GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD,
JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV,
GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF,
iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH,
GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH,
GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2

US, UK, LUX, GER, SG, IRL, AUS, HK,

FR, EUR: Good Friday

10

GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, JEQ, GMV, GCLOUD,
GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH,
GMA, GINNO, GEF

UK, LUX, GER, IRL, AUS, HK, FR, EUR: Easter Monday

11

12

13

f%ﬁqﬂﬂszmﬁ‘lnﬂ

a ¢
ABFININNG

14

fquﬂﬂizmﬁiﬂﬂ

o s
ANFININUG

17

18

19

20

21

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI
MALAYSIA: Hari Raya Puasa

24

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII
MALAYSIA: Hari Raya Puasa (obs)

25

GIF
AUS: Anzac

Day

26

27

28




MAY : Ngi#n1ad 2566

8

GIF, GSA, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GCF, GMA, GINNO, GEF
UK: Bank Holiday
FR: Victory Day

2

VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1
VN: Victory Day Obs

3

JEQ, VNEQ,
VTOPP, VNTG7M1
JP: Constitution
Memorial Day

VN: International Labor

Day

9

GSA, JEQ, GCF, GEDTECH, GOPP,
GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG
LUX: Europe Day

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

GSA, JEQ, GCF, GEDTECH, GOPP,
GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, GEQ
LUX, FR, GER: Ascension Day

19

22

23

24

25

26

CHEQ, CHTECH
HK: Buddha's Birthday

29

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF,
AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2
US: Memorial Day

UK: Spring Bank Holiday

LUX, GER: Whit Monday

FR: Pentecost Monday

30

31




JUNE : w18 2566

Mon : ﬁql’%ﬂi{

Tue: BIANT

Wed : ‘V‘!ﬁ

Thu : WEWREY

Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{

1

2

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, iGOLD
MALAYSIA, SG: Wesak Day
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MALAYSIA: King's Birthday

IRL: June Bank Holiday

8

GEQ
GER: Corpus Christi

9

12

GIF
AUS: King's Birthday

13

14

15

16

19

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ,
VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS,
USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2

US: Juneteenth

20

21

22

CHEQ, CHTECH
HK: Tuen Ng Festival

CH: Dragon Boat Day

23

GSA, JEQ, GCF, GEDTECH, GOPP,
GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG

LUX: National Holiday

CH: Dragon Boat Day

26

27

28

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII
MALAYSIA: Hari Raya Haji

29

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, iGOLD
MALAYSIA, SG: Hari Raya Haji (obs)

30




JULY : nI3ng1ad 2566

Mon : ’5’%7]{

Tue: BIANT

Wed : ‘V‘!ﬁ

Thu : WOWREY

alla,

Fri: €N
9

3

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED,
GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD,
GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ,

GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO,

CHTG6M2

US: Indep. Day Early Close

4

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClII, GEQ, GIF,
GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA,
EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP,
VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF,
GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ,
KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND,
GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO,
CHTG6M2

US: Independence Day

6

10

11

12

13

14

GSA

FR: National Day

17

JEQ
JP: Marine Day

18

19

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI

MALAYSIA: Awal Muharram

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

Twngadszindlneg
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31




AUGUST : &91%1AN 2566

Q/ & ] (Y 6

Mon : 9N Tue : 3IATT Wed : WD Thu : NKREY Fri: @N9
Twngadszindlng
MDNENWARYT

7

GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, EUEQ, GMA, GINNO
IRL: August Bank Holiday

AUS: Bank Holiday - Nsw

8

9

iGOLD
SG: National Day

10

11

JEQ
JP: Mountain Day

14
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15

GSA, JEQ, GCF,
GEDTECH, GOPP,
GBRAND, GHEALTH,
GESG

LUX, FR: Assumption Day

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

28

GIF, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GCF, GMA, GINNO, GEF

UK: Summer Bank Holiday

29

30

31

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI
MALAYSIA: National Day




SEPTEMBER : Nta18% 2566

Mon : "5’%%‘5{

Tue: D9AS

Wed : ‘V!ﬁ

Thu : NOREY

Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{

1

VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1
VN: National Day

4

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA,
EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF,
GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP,
GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2

US: Labor Day

VN: National Day Obs

8

11

12

13

14

15

18

JEQ

JP: Respect-for-the-aged Day

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI
MALAYSIA: Prophets Birthday

29

CH: Mid-autumn Festival




OCTOBER : alanad 2566

Mon :’5’%7]{ Tue : 99ANT Wed : WD Thu : ‘W%']ﬁ'ﬁ“l Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{
GIF, CHEQ, CHTECH GEQ CH: National Day CH: National Day CH: National Day

AUS: Labour Day (nsw)
HK: National Day (obs)
CH: National Day

GER: National Day

CH: National Day

9

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ,
GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1,
GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF,
iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND,
GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2

US: Columbus Day (exch Open)

JP: Health-sports Day

10

11

12

13
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16

17

18

19

20

23

Tungaiszndlng
TSI bRt

HK: Chung Yeung Festival

24

25

26

27

30

GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, EUEQ, GMA, GINNO
IRL: October Bank Holiday

31




NOVEMBER : #f)@an18a 2566

Mon :’5’%7]{ Tue: D9AS Wed : ‘V!ﬁ Thu : Wt]‘l;i’ﬁ‘l Fri: F’!ﬂi(
GSA, JEQ, GCF, GEDTECH, GOPP, JEQ

GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG
LUX, FR: All Saints Day

JP: Culture Day

8

10

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA,
EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF,
GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP,
GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2

US: Veterans Day

13 14

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, iGOLD
MALAYSIA, SG: Deepavali

15

16

17

20 21

22

23

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED,
GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD,
GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ,

GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO,
CHTG6M2

US: Thanksgiving

JP: Labor Thanksgiving Day

24

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ,
iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ,
GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG,
CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, CHTG6M2

US: Day After Thanksgiving

27 28

29

30




DECEMBER : 5421A3 2566

Mon : "5’%%5{

Tue: D9AS

Wed : ‘V!ﬁ

Thu : NOREY

alla,

Fri: €N
9

S

Twngalszndlng
THARIY TN TN B ANANN TN NLAINIZUINIWNND
LUAT ARIDANADALLATINITIT USHWIAURAT 316

UASIRNDUNIZTIA

11

Tungadsznelng

TR ABALTEINIFDITHRY

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, EUEQ, GMV,
GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GCF, GMA, GINNO, GEF
UK, IRL: Christmas Eve Obs-halfday

25

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED,
GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD,
GEF, AARMF, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, iBALANCED, KEQ, KOS, USEQ,

GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND, GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO,
CHTG6M2
US, UK, LUX, GER, MALAYSIA, SG, IRL, AUS, HK, FR, EUR: Christmas

Day

26

GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, GSA, EUEQ, JEQ, GMV,
GCLOUD, GCLEAN, CHEQ, GCF, GEDTECH, GOPP, GBRAND,
GHEALTH, GESG, CHTECH, GMA, GINNO, GEF

UK, LUX, AUS: Boxing Day

GER, HK, FR, EUR: Christmas Holiday

IRL: St. Stephen's Day

27

GIF, GREITs, GPS,
GSCEQ, GFIXED,
EUEQ, GMA, GINNO
IRL: Bank

Holiday

28

29

GEQ, GIF, GREITs, GPS, GSCEQ, GFIXED, EUEQ, GMV,
GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GCF, GMA, GINNO, GEF

UK, IRL: New Year's Eve (obs)
GER: Last Working Day Of Year




